[/XR%E5I./Bus fare]

MR- EA

EEeES

Kamioka < Mozumi-*Inotani

Mozumi < Inotani

RREEAR/ SRR (200 /13 ) / Nohi local bus, Inotani line

(¥200/1 ride)

¥200

¥200

2023. 10. 1~ (3. 18~ for JR)

[UR] EL—-¥28 [/ \R] EBA-EE-#ATZ / [JR] Toyama—Inotani [Bus] Inotani—Mozumi—Kamioka

[ JREIL#/ JR Takayama line ]

BILR—-JIREARE / Toyama — Inotani

(FEB TRMICEFILH BHEHE M.~ Selected trains which have good connection with Nohi local buses)

revised on Oct. 1, 2023

XIBEAS>E I TE#680M . Inotani->Toyama ¥680
FFITHRVME 10 +18%E1,290M GEEH)

JRE LS Lv. JR Toyama 5:38 7:58 8:03 9:53 10:11 15:58 18:30
JREADH Arr. JR Inotani 6:28 8:37 8:54 10:30 11:00 16:54 19:30
SRR Bus type RAER 2 i BRI REAH i i
N?:;tl::ialli:: * N?:;tl::ialli:: i Nohi local buslnotani line N?:;tl::ialli:: ° N?:;tl::ialli:: i
AvE L3 fare ¥200 ¥200 ¥200 ¥200 ¥200
B LER AT Toyama station From Toyama to Inotani
——— T h | There are Toyama chitetsu local buses, too. Please check the timetable if you want to take
i i em.
B ovama city hospita But JR trains have better connections with most Nohi local buses.
Emg% Toyama airport E{K/No bus E{k/No bus
Saturdays, Sundays Saturdays, Sundays
iy Sasazu Holidays Holidays
8/13-15 8/13-15
12/29-1/3 12/29-1/3
BE (EERL) Inotani (On route 41)
R (JRIBEAERAD Inotani (In front of JR Inotani st.) 7:04 9:15 11:43 17:12 19:38
=& Mozumi 7:12 9:23 11:51 17:20 19:46
BRI NAR R E KT Nohi bus terminal 7:38 9:47 12:19 17:48 20:14
iz Nishisato 7:40 9:49 12:21 17:50 20:16
HEERERR Kamioka townhall 7:42 9:51 12:23 17:52 20:18
REET R b Hida city hospital T:44 9:53 12:25 17:54 20:20
ANAF— L HZHHSRK Skydome * Kamioka lab — 9:56 12:28 17:57 20:23

red: Express Wide-view Hida +¥1,290 for a reserved seat (normal

season)

EE ! DEB/RE]

IRRERAR AR F
JR¥E L ERAT

B L EXERER/ SR (Z

IREBRMBHES3S

Caution! [ Inotanibusstop ]
for Nohilocal buses

for Toyama Chitetsu buses

EE41 S4B, ESH DAL

In front of JR Inotani station

On Route 41, near the traffic light,
3 min. walkfrom JR Inotani station

~

KEZREEEOTREMEAHLIDTEABHERHREOILET .

X Please check the timetable by yourself since it may be changed.



